62FLUOROMETERS
Quantech™ Fluorometer
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Quantitation with a single standard or multiple
standards
• Simple to use
• Automatic gain setting
★ 24 Month Warranty
A Family of Five High
Sensitivity Filter Fluorometers
for Specific Needs!
Product Description
• Sensitivity Levels:
25 pg/ml dsDNA in 2 ml assay volume (PicoGreen®)
30 ppt QSO4 in square cuvettes, 20 ppt FITC in square cuvettes.
• Large, versatile sample compartment accommodates a wide variety
of cells or cuvettes.
• Ergonomic, low profile design facilitates quantitative analysis of
multiple samples.
FM109515
C US
Electrical
50/60 Hz Excitation Emission
Model # Volts Range Range
FM1095151 120 V 340-750 nm 300-650 nm
FM1095251 120 V 340-750 nm 185-870 nm
FM1095351 120 V 254-750 nm* 185-870 nm
FM1095451 120 V 254-750 nm* 185-870 nm
FM1095551 120 V 254-750 nm** 185-870 nm
FM109510-331, 2 230 V 340-750 nm 300-650 nm
Electrical
50/60 Hz Excitation Emission
Model # Volts Range Range
FM109520-331, 2 230 V 340-750 nm 185-870 nm
FM109530-331, 2 230 V 254-750 nm* 185-870 nm
FM109540-332 230 V 254-750 nm* 185-870 nm
*UV wavelengths provided by Mercury Line Lamp: 254, 297, 313, 360 nm
**UV wavelengths provided by Mercury Line Lamp: 254, 280, 297, 313, 360 nm
1 CSA/NRTL
2 CE
Selection Guide
Base Unit
The Quantech Base Unit is a single-tube, high-sensitivity laboratory
fluorometer suitable for most analysis. It includes on-board di agnostics,
filter guide and 30-day memory protection for standard curves.
Infra Red
Replaces the photo-multiplier of the Base Unit with an even more
sensitive red-sensitive photo multiplier. Suitable for chlorophyl,
porphorin and environmental analysis.
Wide Band
Adds ultraviolet capability with the addition of a mercury line source.
Chromatography Detector
Adds an 8 ul quartz flow cell and analog 0-1 volt output for those
monitoring HPLC eluents or low pressure chromatography.
Protein/Aromatic
Replaces mercury-line source of the Wide Band with mercury
phosphor source for those monitoring protein concentration or
aromatics without derivativation at 280 nm.
Sample
Model # Volts Light Source Excitation Detector Emmission Compartment
FM109515 120 Quartz Halogen 340-750 Visible PMT 300-650 Round/SQ
Base Unit Cuvettes
FM109510-33 230 Quartz Halogen 340-750 Visible PMT 300-650 Round/SQ
Base Unit Cuvettes
FM109525 120 Quartz Halogen 340-750 Red Sensitive 185-870 Round/SQ
Infra Red PMT Cuvettes
FM109520-33 230 Quartz Halogen 340-750 Red Sensitive 185-870 Round/SQ
Infra Red PMT Cuvettes
FM109535 120 Quartz Halogen 254-750 Red Sensitive 185-870 Round/SQ
Wide Band Mercury Line Lamp PMT Cuvettes
FM109530-33 230 Quartz Halogen 254-750 Red Sensitive 185-870 Round/SQ
Wide Band Mercury Line Lamp PMT Cuvettes
FM109545 120 Quartz Halogen 254-750 Red Sensitive 185-870 8 ul Quartz